STERLING PRO White Undercounter Fridge & Freezer
SPR200W / SPF200W

Years Parts & 2-3 Working ‘ N\L UK Service
Labour Warranty Days Delivery N Support

SPF200W

The Sterling Pro Cobus SPR200W fridge and SPF200W freezer are perfect for any hospitality environment,
including coffee shops, cafés, restaurants or bars. The large 140 litre capacity has plenty of space to keep
fresh milk, fruits, vegetables, dairy products or frozen items at the perfect temperature even during your
busiest hours. The fan assisted system is powered by a super efficient hydrocarbon refrigerant to reduce
running costs.

Gross & Nett Temperature Reversible Energy 8 .
Model Type Capacity Range Doors Rating Dimensions (mm)
SPR200W Fridge 140 Itrs 113 Itrs 0°C to +10°C Yes B W595 D610 H850
SPF200W  Freezer 140 ltrs 113 Itrs -10°C to -22°C Yes B W595 D610 H850
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White Undercounter Fridge & Freezer

SPR200W / SPF200W

Range Specifications
_ SPR200W Fridge Undercounter SPF200W Freezer Undercounter

GTIN Code

External Dimensions

Internal Dimensions

Packed Dimensions

Gross Capacity

Nett Capacity

Shelves Supplied

Exterior Finish

Interior Finish

Temperature Range

Max Ambient

Refrigerant

Insulation Thickness

Nett Weight

Energy Rating

Climate Class

Power Supply

Voltage

Cooling System

Defrost Type

Reversible Doors

Lighting

Lockable

Castors

Frost Free

5060750322406

W595 x D610 x H850mm
W455 x D445 x H665mm
W625 x D645 x H1055mm
140 Litres

113 Litres

White

White ABS
0°C to +10°C
320C

R600a

50mm

48kg

4
13 amp single phase plug
220-240V/50HZ

Static cooling with fan
Automatic

Yes (no kit required)

5060750322413

W595 x D610 x H850mm
W455 x D475 x H605mm
W625 x D645 x H1055mm
140 Litres

113 Litres

White

White ABS
-10°C to -22°C
320C

R600a

50mm

48kg

4
13 amp single phase plug
220-240V/50HZ

Static cooling with fan
Manual

Yes (no kit required)
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